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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and member of 
the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank  

January 2022 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 7 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Monday, 10 January Board of the National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV) 

Teleconference 

Wednesday, 12 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Thursday, 13 January Meeting with Danae Kyriakopoulou, Senior Policy Fellow 
at the Grantham Research Institute on Climate Change 
and the Environment at the London School of Economics 
and Political Science. Current economic issues 

Banco de España, 
Madrid  

 Board of Trustees of the Centre for Monetary and 
Financial Studies (CEMFI) 

Teleconference 

Monday, 17 January Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) of the European Central 
Bank 

Teleconference 

Tuesday, 18 January  Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Wednesday, 19 January Meeting with the General Secretary of the Treasury and 
Financial Policy. Issues of common interest 

Teleconference 

Thursday, 20 January Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central 
Bank 

Teleconference 

 Meeting with the Under-Secretariat of the Ministry of 
Economic Affairs and Digital Transformation and the 
General Secretary of the Treasury. Issues of common 
interest 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 
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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 21 January Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central 
Bank 

Teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

 Meeting with PricewaterhouseCoopers (PwC). Current 
economic issues 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Monday, 24 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Tuesday, 25 January Meeting with supervised entity  Teleconference 

 Governing Committee of the FROB Teleconference 

Thursday, 27 January Opening address at the business conference “Strategic 
sectors for the Spanish economy”, organised by El 
Economista 

Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

 Board of the CNMV Teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 

Friday, 28 January Seminar organised by the Supervisory Board of the SSM 
of the European Central Bank 

Teleconference 

Monday, 31 January Meeting with supervised entity  Teleconference 

 


